1 sixty-five (365) days;
2 (B) is currently breastfeeding the baby; and
3 (C) wishes to be exempted from jury service.
4 (e) A person may not serve as a petit juror in any county if the
5 person served as a petit juror in the same county within the previous
6 three hundred sixty-five (365) days in a case that resulted in a verdict.
7 The fact that a person's selection as a juror would violate this
8 subsection is sufficient cause for challenge.
9 (f) A grand jury, a petit jury, or an individual juror drawn for service

10 in one (1) court may serve in another court of the county, in accordance